
Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Todd Pearson [TQ] 17/6:23.437 23.237 23.833 23.338 23.541 23.747 1:10.166
2 Evan Carton 16/6:00.208 22.735 23.832 23.064 23.246 23.832 1:09.723
3 Raymond Benkowski 16/6:07.926 22.600 24.365 23.008 23.409 24.365 1:08.827
4 Patrick Zhao 16/6:08.375 23.135 24.243 23.316 23.422 24.243 1:09.835
5 Kendall Bennett 16/6:10.514 23.226 24.505 23.463 23.688 24.505 1:10.266
6 Ryan Moore 16/6:10.753 23.129 24.421 23.324 23.547 24.421 1:10.495
7 Adam Sobolik 16/6:13.882 23.302 24.711 23.594 23.896 24.711 1:10.549
8 Jerry Douglas 16/6:26.931 24.201 25.522 24.344 24.541 25.522 1:13.029
9 Austin Hansen 15/6:01.534 23.289 25.560 23.481 24.372 1:12.566
10 Jeaven Lowry 15/6:02.554 23.289 25.693 23.536 24.467 1:12.207
11 Kevin Jelich 7/2:45.942 23.272 27.065 25.729 1:12.219

Multi Main Results A1 A2 Finish/Tie Breaker: Motocross
Fin Driver Name Fin Result Fin Result Result Tie Breaker 
1 Todd Pearson [TQ] 1 17/6:23.437 1 [1] 17/6:23.437

2 Evan Carton 2 16/6:00.208 2 [2] 16/6:00.208

3 Raymond Benkowski 3 16/6:07.926 3 [3] 16/6:07.926

4 Patrick Zhao 4 16/6:08.375 4 [4] 16/6:08.375

5 Kendall Bennett 5 16/6:10.514 5 [5] 16/6:10.514

6 Ryan Moore 6 16/6:10.753 6 [6] 16/6:10.753

7 Adam Sobolik 7 16/6:13.882 7 [7] 16/6:13.882

8 Jerry Douglas 8 16/6:26.931 8 [8] 16/6:26.931

9 Austin Hansen 9 15/6:01.534 9 [9] 15/6:01.534

10 Jeaven Lowry 10 15/6:02.554 10 [10] 15/6:02.554

11 Kevin Jelich 11 7/2:45.942 11 [11] 7/2:45.942

Pro Stock 2wd Buggy (A1 Main)
Round: M

1 of 125/8/2019 8:46:56 AM  
 

http://www.livetimescoring.com Round Result



Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Darren Cox 16/6:08.262 23.519 24.329 23.734 23.928 24.329 1:11.475
2 Justin Lohmeir 16/6:10.777 23.701 24.561 23.907 24.190 24.561 1:11.851
3 Bucky Boy  [TQ] 16/6:10.903 23.571 24.589 23.729 23.890 24.589 1:11.463
4 Mark Werblow 16/6:15.340 24.156 24.824 24.302 24.451 24.824 1:13.175
5 Shane Mouton 15/6:02.824 24.113 25.701 24.391 24.782 1:13.053
6 Greg Philpott 15/6:06.269 24.122 25.887 24.701 24.949 1:13.732
7 Orion Burdick 15/6:10.046 24.182 26.145 24.721 25.314 1:14.517
8 Caleb Hansen 15/6:11.771 23.916 26.232 24.261 25.034 1:13.289
9 Ziggy 14/6:09.173 24.634 28.030 25.330 26.197 1:17.632
10 Jeremy Hamm 4/1:24.056 24.808 27.102 1:21.305
11 Darren Gimblin 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 Finish/Tie Breaker: Motocross
Fin Driver Name Fin Result Fin Result Result Tie Breaker 
1 Darren Cox 1 16/6:08.262 1 [1] 16/6:08.262

2 Justin Lohmeir 2 16/6:10.777 2 [2] 16/6:10.777

3 Bucky Boy  [TQ] 3 16/6:10.903 3 [3] 16/6:10.903

4 Mark Werblow 4 16/6:15.340 4 [4] 16/6:15.340

5 Shane Mouton 5 15/6:02.824 5 [5] 15/6:02.824

6 Greg Philpott 6 15/6:06.269 6 [6] 15/6:06.269

7 Orion Burdick 7 15/6:10.046 7 [7] 15/6:10.046

8 Caleb Hansen 8 15/6:11.771 8 [8] 15/6:11.771

9 Ziggy 9 14/6:09.173 9 [9] 14/6:09.173

10 Jeremy Hamm 10 4/1:24.056 10 [10] 4/1:24.056

11 Darren Gimblin 11 0/0.000 11 [11] 0/0.000

Stock 2wd Buggy (A1 Main)
Round: M

2 of 125/8/2019 8:46:56 AM  
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Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Dave Turri 15/6:21.198 25.481 27.056 25.578 25.857 1:17.229
2 Aaron Davidson [TQ] 14/6:06.074 24.974 28.022 25.476 26.698 1:16.660
3 Ryan Brimm 14/6:10.042 25.939 28.144 26.095 26.971 1:18.175
4 Jack Wynia 13/6:05.089 27.363 30.091 27.811 29.056 1:23.515
5 Fernando Espinoza 13/6:07.474 25.962 30.355 26.448 28.370 1:21.627
6 Ryan Wynia 13/6:18.996 28.015 31.226 28.544 29.814 1:26.618
7 Jordan Meyer 11/6:00.805 28.932 35.258 31.548 35.258 1:35.724
8 Dustin Philpott 11/6:02.910 28.728 35.732 30.739 35.732 1:32.526
9 Austin Jones 5/1:52.185 26.160 27.475 1:19.789
10 Kate Fargo 5/2:26.794 31.529 35.453 1:45.951
11 Joe Fargo 3/1:04.805 26.343 30.684
12 Patrick Larkin 1/2.611
13 Tom Little 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 Finish/Tie Breaker: Motocross
Fin Driver Name Fin Result Fin Result Result Tie Breaker 
1 Dave Turri 1 15/6:21.198 1 [1] 15/6:21.198

2 Aaron Davidson [TQ] 2 14/6:06.074 2 [2] 14/6:06.074

3 Ryan Brimm 3 14/6:10.042 3 [3] 14/6:10.042

4 Jack Wynia 4 13/6:05.089 4 [4] 13/6:05.089

5 Fernando Espinoza 5 13/6:07.474 5 [5] 13/6:07.474

6 Ryan Wynia 6 13/6:18.996 6 [6] 13/6:18.996

7 Jordan Meyer 7 11/6:00.805 7 [7] 11/6:00.805

8 Dustin Philpott 8 11/6:02.910 8 [8] 11/6:02.910

9 Austin Jones 9 5/1:52.185 9 [9] 5/1:52.185

10 Kate Fargo 10 5/2:26.794 10 [10] 5/2:26.794

11 Joe Fargo 11 3/1:04.805 11 [11] 3/1:04.805

12 Patrick Larkin 12 1/2.611 12 [12] 1/2.611

13 Tom Little 13 0/0.000 13 [13] 0/0.000

Rookie (A1 Main)
Round: M

3 of 125/8/2019 8:46:56 AM  
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Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Raymond Benkowski [TQ] 16/6:00.447 22.981 23.927 23.108 23.297 23.927 1:09.684
2 Todd Pearson 16/6:01.087 22.555 23.948 22.928 23.246 23.948 1:08.617
3 Kendall Bennett 16/6:05.062 23.139 24.180 23.622 23.754 24.180 1:11.247
4 Orion Burdick 16/6:23.731 24.375 25.374 24.509 24.676 25.374 1:14.108
5 Bucky Boy 16/6:23.993 23.629 25.425 24.043 24.428 25.425 1:11.369
6 Greg Philpott 15/6:00.414 24.444 25.554 24.664 24.894 1:13.941
7 Jerry Douglas 14/6:02.570 21.921 27.576 24.122 26.091 1:16.755
8 Jeremy Hamm 0/0.000
8 Darren Gimblin 0/0.000
8 Kevin Jelich 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 Finish/Tie Breaker: Motocross
Fin Driver Name Fin Result Fin Result Result Tie Breaker 
1 Raymond Benkowski [TQ] 1 16/6:00.447 1 [1] 16/6:00.447

2 Todd Pearson 2 16/6:01.087 2 [2] 16/6:01.087

3 Kendall Bennett 3 16/6:05.062 3 [3] 16/6:05.062

4 Orion Burdick 4 16/6:23.731 4 [4] 16/6:23.731

5 Bucky Boy 5 16/6:23.993 5 [5] 16/6:23.993

6 Greg Philpott 6 15/6:00.414 6 [6] 15/6:00.414

7 Jerry Douglas 7 14/6:02.570 7 [7] 14/6:02.570

8 Jeremy Hamm 8 0/0.000 8 [8] 0/0.000

9 Darren Gimblin 8 0/0.000 8 [8] 0/0.000

10 Kevin Jelich 8 0/0.000 8 [8] 0/0.000

40+ Stock 2wd Buggy (A1 Main)
Round: M
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Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Kyle Turner 17/6:08.110 22.249 22.884 22.305 22.423 22.597 1:06.995
2 Brian Strange [TQ] 17/6:11.056 21.907 23.090 22.017 22.163 22.501 1:06.515
3 Evan Carton 17/6:20.364 22.536 23.643 22.772 23.044 23.526 1:08.637
4 Adam Sobolik 17/6:29.195 22.757 24.177 23.068 23.318 23.763 1:10.169
5 Ryan Moore 16/6:17.884 23.479 24.979 23.834 24.338 24.979 1:12.223
6 Austin Hansen 8/2:49.727 22.667 23.847 23.516 1:09.160

Multi Main Results A1 A2 Finish/Tie Breaker: Motocross
Fin Driver Name Fin Result Fin Result Result Tie Breaker 
1 Kyle Turner 1 17/6:08.110 1 [1] 17/6:08.110

2 Brian Strange [TQ] 2 17/6:11.056 2 [2] 17/6:11.056

3 Evan Carton 3 17/6:20.364 3 [3] 17/6:20.364

4 Adam Sobolik 4 17/6:29.195 4 [4] 17/6:29.195

5 Ryan Moore 5 16/6:17.884 5 [5] 16/6:17.884

6 Austin Hansen 6 8/2:49.727 6 [6] 8/2:49.727

Open 2wd Buggy (A1 Main)
Round: M

5 of 125/8/2019 8:46:56 AM  
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Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Kyle Turner [TQ] 17/6:01.142 21.798 22.470 21.903 22.073 22.239 1:05.893
2 Patrick Zhao 17/6:05.207 22.225 22.708 22.353 22.430 22.573 1:07.266
3 Kendall Bennett 17/6:09.030 22.575 22.929 22.697 22.787 22.885 1:08.179
4 Evan Carton 17/6:17.609 22.572 23.419 22.879 23.017 23.286 1:08.688
5 Joey Muniz 17/6:17.956 22.473 23.468 22.682 22.765 23.117 1:07.899
6 Shane Mouton 16/6:07.472 22.926 24.266 23.028 23.435 24.266 1:09.262
7 Jeaven Lowry 16/6:11.409 22.434 24.549 22.655 23.079 24.549 1:07.918
8 Bucky Boy 16/6:12.004 22.993 24.643 23.105 23.471 24.643 1:09.677
9 Greg Philpott 16/6:13.646 23.048 24.656 23.477 23.783 24.656 1:10.613
10 Joe Fargo 14/6:04.597 24.899 27.736 25.460 26.591 1:16.787
11 Adam Sobolik 5/1:53.171 23.316 27.601 1:21.096
12 Jeremy Hamm 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 Finish/Tie Breaker: Motocross
Fin Driver Name Fin Result Fin Result Result Tie Breaker 
1 Kyle Turner [TQ] 1 17/6:01.142 1 [1] 17/6:01.142

2 Patrick Zhao 2 17/6:05.207 2 [2] 17/6:05.207

3 Kendall Bennett 3 17/6:09.030 3 [3] 17/6:09.030

4 Evan Carton 4 17/6:17.609 4 [4] 17/6:17.609

5 Joey Muniz 5 17/6:17.956 5 [5] 17/6:17.956

6 Shane Mouton 6 16/6:07.472 6 [6] 16/6:07.472

7 Jeaven Lowry 7 16/6:11.409 7 [7] 16/6:11.409

8 Bucky Boy 8 16/6:12.004 8 [8] 16/6:12.004

9 Greg Philpott 9 16/6:13.646 9 [9] 16/6:13.646

10 Joe Fargo 10 14/6:04.597 10 [10] 14/6:04.597

11 Adam Sobolik 11 5/1:53.171 11 [11] 5/1:53.171

12 Jeremy Hamm 12 0/0.000 12 [12] 0/0.000

13.5 4wd Buggy (A1 Main)
Round: M
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Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Jeaven Lowry 17/6:18.156 23.042 23.474 23.151 23.233 23.425 1:09.480
2 Raymond Benkowski 17/6:19.956 22.796 23.631 22.962 23.136 23.407 1:09.447
3 Todd Pearson [TQ] 17/6:29.579 22.849 24.241 23.111 23.239 23.854 1:09.560
4 Evan Carton 16/6:00.105 22.952 23.862 23.062 23.239 23.862 1:09.189
5 Patrick Zhao 16/6:05.511 23.020 24.103 23.459 23.644 24.103 1:10.651
6 Adam Sobolik 16/6:11.181 23.365 24.558 23.803 24.116 24.558 1:11.053
7 Austin Hansen 16/6:15.015 22.950 24.784 23.202 23.594 24.784 1:09.710
8 Ryan Moore 16/6:18.946 23.001 25.014 23.422 23.904 25.014 1:10.720
9 Kendall Bennett 16/6:19.248 22.758 25.120 23.427 23.991 25.120 1:10.037
10 Jerry Douglas 15/6:05.700 24.104 25.828 24.266 24.624 1:12.971
11 Kevin Jelich 13/5:16.634 23.318 26.138 24.160 25.120 1:12.397

Multi Main Results A1 A2 Finish/Tie Breaker: Motocross
Fin Driver Name Fin Result Fin Result Result Tie Breaker 
1 Todd Pearson [TQ] 1 17/6:23.437 3 17/6:29.579 4 [3] 17/6:29.579

2 Raymond Benkowski 3 16/6:07.926 2 17/6:19.956 5 [2] 17/6:19.956

3 Evan Carton 2 16/6:00.208 4 16/6:00.105 6 [4] 16/6:00.105

4 Patrick Zhao 4 16/6:08.375 5 16/6:05.511 9 [5] 16/6:05.511

5 Jeaven Lowry 10 15/6:02.554 1 17/6:18.156 11 [1] 17/6:18.156

6 Adam Sobolik 7 16/6:13.882 6 16/6:11.181 13 [6] 16/6:11.181

7 Ryan Moore 6 16/6:10.753 8 16/6:18.946 14 [8] 16/6:18.946

8 Kendall Bennett 5 16/6:10.514 9 16/6:19.248 14 [9] 16/6:19.248

9 Austin Hansen 9 15/6:01.534 7 16/6:15.015 16 [7] 16/6:15.015

10 Jerry Douglas 8 16/6:26.931 10 15/6:05.700 18 [10] 15/6:05.700

11 Kevin Jelich 11 7/2:45.942 11 13/5:16.634 22 [11] 13/5:16.634

Pro Stock 2wd Buggy (A2 Main)
Round: M

7 of 125/8/2019 8:46:56 AM  
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Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Bucky Boy  [TQ] 16/6:05.041 23.471 24.222 23.776 23.972 24.222 1:11.470
2 Justin Lohmeir 16/6:09.586 23.249 24.505 23.719 23.962 24.505 1:11.069
3 Orion Burdick 16/6:24.562 24.540 25.428 24.916 25.113 25.428 1:14.383
4 Shane Mouton 15/6:02.270 24.332 25.714 24.673 24.988 1:14.512
5 Caleb Hansen 15/6:12.227 23.867 26.324 24.288 25.443 1:15.868
6 Greg Philpott 15/6:18.425 24.125 26.828 24.409 25.459 1:12.832
7 Ziggy 14/6:02.730 25.262 27.641 25.395 26.384 1:16.438
8 Mark Werblow 10/3:53.803 24.346 25.738 24.912 1:14.276
9 Darren Cox 2/27.254 24.650 24.650
10 Jeremy Hamm 0/0.000
10 Darren Gimblin 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 Finish/Tie Breaker: Motocross
Fin Driver Name Fin Result Fin Result Result Tie Breaker 
1 Bucky Boy  [TQ] 3 16/6:10.903 1 16/6:05.041 4 [1] 16/6:05.041

2 Justin Lohmeir 2 16/6:10.777 2 16/6:09.586 4 [2] 16/6:09.586

3 Shane Mouton 5 15/6:02.824 4 15/6:02.270 9 [4] 15/6:02.270

4 Orion Burdick 7 15/6:10.046 3 16/6:24.562 10 [3] 16/6:24.562

5 Darren Cox 1 16/6:08.262 9 2/27.254 10 [9] 2/27.254

6 Greg Philpott 6 15/6:06.269 6 15/6:18.425 12 [6] 15/6:18.425

7 Mark Werblow 4 16/6:15.340 8 10/3:53.803 12 [8] 10/3:53.803

8 Caleb Hansen 8 15/6:11.771 5 15/6:12.227 13 [5] 15/6:12.227

9 Ziggy 9 14/6:09.173 7 14/6:02.730 16 [7] 14/6:02.730

10 Jeremy Hamm 10 4/1:24.056 10 0/0.000 20 [10] 0/0.000

11 Darren Gimblin 11 0/0.000 10 0/0.000 21 [10] 0/0.000

Stock 2wd Buggy (A2 Main)
Round: M
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Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Dave Turri 15/6:20.194 24.784 27.008 25.142 25.664 1:16.140
2 Aaron Davidson [TQ] 15/6:21.225 25.261 27.108 25.414 25.945 1:16.224
3 Fernando Espinoza 15/6:23.732 25.480 27.176 25.919 26.280 1:18.075
4 Austin Jones 14/6:00.165 24.761 27.538 25.388 26.310 1:18.353
5 Joe Fargo 14/6:13.224 25.542 28.459 25.806 26.486 1:19.157
6 Patrick Larkin 14/6:16.640 26.183 28.789 26.814 27.898 1:21.508
7 Ryan Brimm 14/6:16.735 25.710 28.784 26.160 26.825 1:18.839
8 Jack Wynia 14/6:27.506 27.136 29.531 27.929 28.752 1:24.444
9 Ryan Wynia 13/6:40.037 29.217 32.942 30.084 31.458 1:32.531
10 Dustin Philpott 12/6:15.838 29.717 33.677 31.372 33.269 1:37.026
11 Jordan Meyer 3/1:35.753 41.691 45.039
12 Tom Little 3/6:11.262 31.027 1:08.170
13 Kate Fargo 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 Finish/Tie Breaker: Motocross
Fin Driver Name Fin Result Fin Result Result Tie Breaker 
1 Dave Turri 1 15/6:21.198 1 15/6:20.194 2 [1] 15/6:20.194

2 Aaron Davidson [TQ] 2 14/6:06.074 2 15/6:21.225 4 [2] 15/6:21.225

3 Fernando Espinoza 5 13/6:07.474 3 15/6:23.732 8 [3] 15/6:23.732

4 Ryan Brimm 3 14/6:10.042 7 14/6:16.735 10 [7] 14/6:16.735

5 Jack Wynia 4 13/6:05.089 8 14/6:27.506 12 [8] 14/6:27.506

6 Austin Jones 9 5/1:52.185 4 14/6:00.165 13 [4] 14/6:00.165

7 Ryan Wynia 6 13/6:18.996 9 13/6:40.037 15 [9] 13/6:40.037

8 Joe Fargo 11 3/1:04.805 5 14/6:13.224 16 [5] 14/6:13.224

9 Patrick Larkin 12 1/2.611 6 14/6:16.640 18 [6] 14/6:16.640

10 Dustin Philpott 8 11/6:02.910 10 12/6:15.838 18 [10] 12/6:15.838

11 Jordan Meyer 7 11/6:00.805 11 3/1:35.753 18 [11] 3/1:35.753

12 Kate Fargo 10 5/2:26.794 13 0/0.000 23 [13] 0/0.000

13 Tom Little 13 0/0.000 12 3/6:11.262 25 [12] 3/6:11.262

Rookie (A2 Main)
Round: M

9 of 125/8/2019 8:46:56 AM  
 

http://www.livetimescoring.com Round Result



Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Raymond Benkowski [TQ] 17/6:23.210 22.940 23.857 23.025 23.200 23.553 1:08.932
2 Todd Pearson 16/6:03.979 22.752 24.140 22.977 23.193 24.140 1:08.895
3 Kendall Bennett 16/6:07.279 23.338 24.324 23.507 23.637 24.324 1:10.412
4 Bucky Boy 16/6:08.674 23.240 24.414 23.610 23.834 24.414 1:10.932
5 Jerry Douglas 15/6:08.176 24.049 26.071 24.289 24.629 1:13.741
6 Orion Burdick 15/6:24.656 24.546 27.240 24.751 25.752 1:14.906
7 Greg Philpott 15/6:25.071 24.521 27.304 25.295 25.966 1:15.778
8 Jeremy Hamm 0/0.000
8 Darren Gimblin 0/0.000
8 Kevin Jelich 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 Finish/Tie Breaker: Motocross
Fin Driver Name Fin Result Fin Result Result Tie Breaker 
1 Raymond Benkowski [TQ] 1 16/6:00.447 1 17/6:23.210 2 [1] 17/6:23.210

2 Todd Pearson 2 16/6:01.087 2 16/6:03.979 4 [2] 16/6:03.979

3 Kendall Bennett 3 16/6:05.062 3 16/6:07.279 6 [3] 16/6:07.279

4 Bucky Boy 5 16/6:23.993 4 16/6:08.674 9 [4] 16/6:08.674

5 Orion Burdick 4 16/6:23.731 6 15/6:24.656 10 [6] 15/6:24.656

6 Jerry Douglas 7 14/6:02.570 5 15/6:08.176 12 [5] 15/6:08.176

7 Greg Philpott 6 15/6:00.414 7 15/6:25.071 13 [7] 15/6:25.071

8 Jeremy Hamm 8 0/0.000 8 0/0.000 16 [8] 0/0.000

9 Darren Gimblin 8 0/0.000 8 0/0.000 16 [8] 0/0.000

10 Kevin Jelich 8 0/0.000 8 0/0.000 16 [8] 0/0.000

40+ Stock 2wd Buggy (A2 Main)
Round: M
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Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Brian Strange [TQ] 17/6:03.313 22.135 22.613 22.237 22.427 22.582 1:07.021
2 Kyle Turner 17/6:10.057 22.157 23.009 22.291 22.400 22.841 1:07.024
3 Austin Hansen 17/6:20.453 22.518 22.380 22.778 22.995 25.172 1:08.187
4 Evan Carton 16/6:04.668 22.774 24.163 22.910 23.169 24.163 1:08.995
5 Ryan Moore 16/6:24.154 23.111 25.433 23.638 23.930 25.433 1:10.635
6 Adam Sobolik 16/6:25.040 23.318 25.507 23.498 24.045 25.507 1:10.904

Multi Main Results A1 A2 Finish/Tie Breaker: Motocross
Fin Driver Name Fin Result Fin Result Result Tie Breaker 
1 Brian Strange [TQ] 2 17/6:11.056 1 17/6:03.313 3 [1] 17/6:03.313

2 Kyle Turner 1 17/6:08.110 2 17/6:10.057 3 [2] 17/6:10.057

3 Evan Carton 3 17/6:20.364 4 16/6:04.668 7 [4] 16/6:04.668

4 Austin Hansen 6 8/2:49.727 3 17/6:20.453 9 [3] 17/6:20.453

5 Ryan Moore 5 16/6:17.884 5 16/6:24.154 10 [5] 16/6:24.154

6 Adam Sobolik 4 17/6:29.195 6 16/6:25.040 10 [6] 16/6:25.040

Open 2wd Buggy (A2 Main)
Round: M
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Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Kyle Turner [TQ] 17/6:01.563 21.962 22.500 22.083 22.168 22.417 1:06.226
2 Patrick Zhao 17/6:12.380 22.253 23.160 22.543 22.692 22.966 1:07.489
3 Kendall Bennett 17/6:13.727 22.544 23.221 22.726 22.852 23.000 1:08.108
4 Adam Sobolik 17/6:19.674 22.783 23.558 22.864 23.000 23.325 1:08.971
5 Evan Carton 16/6:01.366 22.841 23.895 23.040 23.227 23.895 1:09.168
6 Bucky Boy 16/6:03.639 22.995 24.084 23.225 23.494 24.084 1:09.728
7 Joey Muniz 16/6:11.604 22.455 24.613 22.624 23.205 24.613 1:08.914
8 Jeaven Lowry 16/6:17.193 22.557 24.942 22.912 23.379 24.942 1:09.055
9 Shane Mouton 16/6:17.655 22.933 24.956 23.078 23.727 24.956 1:09.411
10 Greg Philpott 15/6:10.777 23.366 26.215 24.245 25.162 1:11.619
11 Joe Fargo 14/6:07.022 24.992 27.919 25.961 26.650 1:19.431
12 Jeremy Hamm 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 Finish/Tie Breaker: Motocross
Fin Driver Name Fin Result Fin Result Result Tie Breaker 
1 Kyle Turner [TQ] 1 17/6:01.142 1 17/6:01.563 2 [1] 17/6:01.563

2 Patrick Zhao 2 17/6:05.207 2 17/6:12.380 4 [2] 17/6:12.380

3 Kendall Bennett 3 17/6:09.030 3 17/6:13.727 6 [3] 17/6:13.727

4 Evan Carton 4 17/6:17.609 5 16/6:01.366 9 [5] 16/6:01.366

5 Joey Muniz 5 17/6:17.956 7 16/6:11.604 12 [7] 16/6:11.604

6 Bucky Boy 8 16/6:12.004 6 16/6:03.639 14 [6] 16/6:03.639

7 Adam Sobolik 11 5/1:53.171 4 17/6:19.674 15 [4] 17/6:19.674

8 Jeaven Lowry 7 16/6:11.409 8 16/6:17.193 15 [8] 16/6:17.193

9 Shane Mouton 6 16/6:07.472 9 16/6:17.655 15 [9] 16/6:17.655

10 Greg Philpott 9 16/6:13.646 10 15/6:10.777 19 [10] 15/6:10.777

11 Joe Fargo 10 14/6:04.597 11 14/6:07.022 21 [11] 14/6:07.022

12 Jeremy Hamm 12 0/0.000 12 0/0.000 24 [12] 0/0.000

13.5 4wd Buggy (A2 Main)
Round: M
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